

MATERIAL ESTIMATE/REQUEST

WO# City Code Estimate single phase

DATE

May 31, 2023

Stock #	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extend Price
E-3730	ANCHOR 8"X10' SCREW	2	EA	\$ 67.47	\$ 134.94
E-1405	PVC CONDUIT 4" X 2" ADAPTER BOOT	1	EA	\$ 55.66	\$ 55.66
E-3510	U-GUARD, 2" PVC 10' SECTION	3	EA	\$ 17.27	\$ 51.81
E-2395	SCREW, PLATED 1/4"X1 1/2" W/FW/100/BA	30	BX	\$ 0.25	\$ 7.50
E-2490	METER RING SLNG SCREW TYPE	1	EA	\$ 8.20	\$ 8.20
E-GREEN	SEAL, ELECT. METER (GREEN)	1	EA	\$ 0.19	\$ 0.19
E-3050	METER, ELECT. AMR CL200 3W 240V	1	EA	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
E-0011	SINGLE PHASE/ SINGLE POSITION 15* MC	2	EA	\$ 31.35	\$ 62.70
E-1845	INSULATOR BRACKET SIDE MNT.	1	EA	\$ 121.42	\$ 121.42
E-3808	NEUTRAL BRACKETS	1	EA	\$ 7.35	\$ 7.35
E-1420	BRACKET,TRANS TANK MOUNT	1	EA	\$ 41.95	\$ 41.95
E-2200	BOLT EYE 14"	4	EA	\$ 2.70	\$ 10.80
E-2130	BOLT MACHINE 14"	17	EA	\$ 2.51	\$ 42.67
E-1850	INSULATOR STUD J25247.1 (SMALL STUD	1	EA	\$ 1.84	\$ 1.84
E-2406	WASHER, LOCK, DOUBLE COIL 5/8 (C2050	21	EA	\$ 0.21	\$ 4.41
E-2410	WASHER SQUARE 2X2	17	EA	\$ 1.12	\$ 19.04
E-2415	WASHER SQUARE CURVED	8	EA	\$ 1.13	\$ 9.04
E-0835	CLAMP, JUMPER BRONZE "K1UL"	4	EA	\$ 2.41	\$ 9.64
	E-3005 A to C clamp	2	0	\$ 2.03	\$ 4.06
E-2955	MULTI TAP CONNECTOR BTC4-350	3	EA	\$ 25.17	\$ 75.51
E-0300	COMP-TAP WR 379 "5"	3	EA	\$ 0.76	\$ 2.28
E-0800	HOT LINE CLAMP BRONZE BC-2/0	1	EA	\$ 7.07	\$ 7.07
E-0787	STIRRUP HOTLINE(8-2/0) ALUM.	1	EA	\$ 24.47	\$ 24.47
E-0785	STIRRUP,HOTLINE(397.5-477)ALUM	1	EA	\$ 23.76	\$ 23.76
E-1870	STRAIN INSULATOR, LONG 78"	2	EA	\$ 21.22	\$ 42.44
E-1380	GUY GRIPS 3/8" PREF.	8	EA	\$ 6.91	\$ 55.28
E-3540	GUY GUARDS YELLOW	2	EA	\$ 3.18	\$ 6.36
E-3560	WIRE 3/8" GUY	120	FT	\$ 0.86	\$ 103.20
E-1615	DOWN GUY ATTACHMENT W/EYE	4	EA	\$ 5.28	\$ 21.12
E-1450	ARRESTOR 18KV	1	EA	\$ 54.87	\$ 54.87
E-1780	INSULATOR 7.2KV SPL.	1	EA	\$ 0.65	\$ 0.65
E-1860	INSULATOR D.E. EPOXY	2	EA	\$ 12.41	\$ 24.82
E-1875	STRAIN INSULATOR, SMALL 18"/ALUMAF	1	EA	\$ 20.92	\$ 20.92
E-1833	INSULATOR,TIE TOP 35KV F NECK	1	EA	\$ 64.51	\$ 64.51
E-1950	DEADEND CLAMP ALUM. MEDIUM	4	EA	\$ 15.25	\$ 61.00
	E-0018 1/0 Preform SIDE TIE	1	0	\$ 2.57	\$ 2.57
E-0810	CLAMP TRNS. GRND TTC2	1	EA	\$ 4.68	\$ 4.68
E-0850	CLAMP GRD ROD CU 5/8	2	EA	\$ 1.84	\$ 3.68
E-0860	GROUND ROD CU. 8FT	6	EA	\$ 8.97	\$ 53.82
E-0840	COUPLING GRD ROD 5/8	4	EA	\$ 3.98	\$ 15.92
E-1460	CUTOUT 27KV 100 AMP	2	EA	\$ 81.77	\$ 163.54
					\$ 1,483.69

